
 

 

OAK PARK HIGH SCHOOL 

2016 – 2017 SENIOR CALENDAR 
 

 DATE        ACTIVITY  
Friday, March 31 

 

Senior Meeting 11:30 a.m. – Pavilion 

(Senior Activities Permission Forms will be distributed and 

the Senior Contract will be reviewed) 

Monday, April 17 - Friday, May 12 Toddler/Baby Picture for Graduation Slide Show needs to 

be emailed to Ms. Rohlfs at krohlfs@opusd.org 

If only hard copy, turn into Mrs. Moradi in the front 

office.  Name written on back so photo may be returned. 

PLEASE, NO SLIDES OR NUDES. 

Monday, April 17 thru Thursday, May 11 

 

Senior Activities Permission Form and activity fee* due. 

Turn in form and pay fee at the Student Store.  
*No student shall be denied access for financial reasons. 

Monday, May 1 through Thursday, May 11 AP Testing 

Monday. May 8 through Tuesday, May 16  Senior Prom Tickets on sale in Student Store 

Thursday, May 11 Final day to turn in Senior Permission Form and pay 

activity fee 

Monday, May 15 Graduation Tickets on sale in Student Store, $10 each. NO 

LIMIT 

Tuesday, May 16 Yearbook Distribution.  G-5 

Seniors only during 4th period and at lunch 

All other students beginning at 2:25pm 

Wednesday, May 17 & Thursday, May 18 Senior Finals:  Wednesday, May 17  Periods 0 ,1, 3, 5 

                         Thursday, May 18     Periods 0, 2, 4, 6 

Thursday, May 18 Senior Awards Night  6:30 p.m. Pavilion 

Friday, May 19 

              

Senior “Must do” Day 

Cap and Gown distribution, Class Photo; Grad 

Announcement distribution, Senior Survey 

Gym 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.   

2 free graduation tickets given to graduating students 

Friday, May 19 PROM 7:00 - 11:00 P.M. 

Fess Parker Resort - Santa Barbara 

Friday, May 19 & Monday, May 22 Textbooks Due & Fines Cleared 

Monday, May 22 Senior Academic Awards Assembly 9:00 -11:00 a.m. 

Pavilion 

Monday, May 22 

 

Senior Picnic 11:30 - 2:30 

Tuesday, May 23 

 

Magic Mountain 8:30-2:30 or 8:30-6:30 

Wednesday, May 24                                                  

                                                                                           

Graduation Rehearsal 8:30 a.m. 

Senior Breakfast 10:00 a.m. 

Thursday, May 25 Graduation Rehearsal 8:30 a.m. 

Graduation: 5:00 p.m. Meet in Pavilion for staging 

                    6:00 p.m. Ceremony 

                    8:30 p.m. Students board buses for Grad Night 

Friday, May 26 

 

Diploma/Class Photo Distribution, Graduation Gown 

Return   12:30-3:00 p.m. (B-1) 
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